

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 195 of 2022

Pranav Kumar Bhattacharya **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

1	
17.01.2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State/respondents. Heard on I.A. No.1, application for seeking exemption from filing the typed copies of page Nos.11 & 13 to 21. On due consideration, application is allowed and petitioner is exempted from filing the typed copies of page Nos.11 & 13 to 21. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	